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Staff

To return to work In a blended instructional model, | will need

daycare options provided by FCPS tor my children who are ages
4-11.

Yes: 15.0 %

Total = 398 Children
No: 84.4 %



IS there anything else that you would like the School

Board to consider? 748 Comments




Parents/ Guardians
Response Rate

62%

Students
Represented




Instructional
Model

Preference

Attends 1 day, distance
learning 4 days per week

Attends 2 days, distance
learning 3 days per week

Attends 4 days,distance
learning 1 days per week

Attend for a week,
distance learning for a
week

100% Virtual Instruction

2.7%

177 Students

8.1%

531 Students

12.2%

797 Students

24.7%

1618 Students

02.40

3436 Students



Preference by Elementary

Attends 1 day, distance learning 4 days
per week

Attends 2 days, distance learning 3 days
per week

Attends 4 days,distance learning 1 days
per week

Attend for a week, distance learning for
a week

100% Virtual Instruction

e Elementary



Preference by Secondary

Attends 1 day, distance learning 4 days
per week

3.3

Attends 2 days, distance learning 3 days
per week

Attends 4 days,distance learning 1 days
per week

Attend for a week, distance learning for
a week

9.2%

100% Virtual Instruction 11 8%




Parent/Guardian

't the School Board selects Option C (4 days a week), social distancing will be
encouraged but not completely entorced based on the volume of students in buildings,
would you choose a virtual schooling option for your child?

Yes, Virtual: 33.9 %

NO: 66.1 %




O Parent/Guardian

If the School Board selects Option C (4 days a week), soclial distancing will be
encouraged but not completely enforced based on the volume of students In buildings,
would you choose a virtual schooling option for your child?

Elementary

' Yes, Virtual: 32.1 %

No: 04.7 %

Secondary

Yes, Virtual: 35.3 %

No: 6/.9 %




O Parent/Guardian

If the School Board selects Option B (2 days a week/at 50% capacity and social
distancing measures In place), would you choose a virtual schooling option for your

child?

Yes, Virtual: 20.60 %

No: /9.4 %



O Parent/Guardian

If the School Board selects Option B (2 days a week/at 50% capacity and social
distancing measures In place), would you choose a virtual schooling option for your child

Elementary

‘Yes, Virtual: 21.0 % Secondary

Yes, Virtual: 20.2 %

No: /9.0 %

NoO: /9.8 %



O Parent/Guardian

| |\ Ifitisdetermined that social distancing Is Impossible on your child's
+* school bus, would you be willing to transport your child?

We don't use the bus.: 18.6 %

Yes: 55.8 %
NO: 25.0 %



© Parent/Guardian

SEA My child will require school bus transportation this school year.

NoO: 47.5 % ===
Yes: 52.5 %
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